
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

1/29/2026 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K RONALD RONTRELL 
EDWARDS

BOOKH-7 25148 2026-00000307
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K REGINA DARLINDA 
TAYLOR

BOOKF-2 001082779 2026-00000308
26CMAWOW/26
CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K HAOCHENG WANG BOOKH-3 001084445 2026-00000310
2026CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K GARY STEFAN 
MCINTYRE, Second

BOOKH-3 001084446 2026-00000311
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K TRAYVON LAMONTA 
LATTIMORE

BOOKH-3 001084447 2026-00000312
24CF714

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K CHARNA LEE 
NEVILLES

BOOKF-2 001083821 2026-00000316
2025MT166

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER 
WEBB

BOOKH-4 1053934 2026-00000317
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JIAXIN QIN BOOKF-2 001084448 2026-00000318
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K AMANDA DIEGO 
JUAN

BOOKF-2 001084449 2026-00000319
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JERMAINE LEVA 
SPEARMAN

BOOKH-5 55228 2026-00000320
2026CFAWOW/
2025CM357
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